172
Ann Way
SK
 series
DIN 69871A
Model No. Clamping Range D L L1 Weight (kg)
SK40 AVC06-090 2~6 27 90 70.9 1.30
AVC10-090 3~10 33 90 70.9 1.40
AVC12-090 3~12 40 90 70.9 1.50
SK50 AVC06-105 2~6 27 105 85.9 3.90
AVC10-105 3~10 33 105 85.9 4.10
AVC12-105 3~12 40 105 85.9 4.20
Unit: mm
Model No. Clamping
Range (d) D D1 L L1 Weight (kg)
SK30 ADS06-080 2~6 13 17.6 80 44.8 0.55
ADS08-080 3~8 16 22 80 45 0.60
ADS10-085 3~10 21 27.4 85 65.9 0.65
ADS12-085 3~12 24 29.7 85 63 0.65
SK40 ADS06-090 2~6 13 19.5 90 61 1.10
-120 2~6 13 22.5 120 91 1.30
-150 2~6 13 25.7 150 120 1.50
ADS08-090 3~8 16 24.5 90 61.6 1.20
-120 3~8 16 25.8 120 93.3 1.40
-150 3~8 16 27.5 150 109.2 1.60
ADS10-090 3~10 21 27.4 90 70.9 1.25
-120 3~10 21 30.5 100 91.5 1.50
ADS12-090 3~12 24 30.8 90 65.2 1.30
-135 3~12 24 37.8 135 110.3 1.70
ADS16-095 5~16 28 35.5 95 75.9 1.40
SK50 ADS08-100 3~8 16 26 100 71.6 3.20
ADS10-100 3~10 21 28.2 100 69.3 3.30
ADS12-100 3~12 24 33 100 71.5 3.40
ADS16-100 5~16 28 35.6 100 71.4 3.30
Unit: mm
AVC
ADS
高轉速高精度立銑刀本體